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Charles Smith

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Charles Smith
Postcode ST19 9AH

Date of birth December 1946
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

XYZ DEUTSCHLAND LIMITED

NT PARTITION SYSTEMS LIMITED
NEWMAN TONKS (BARNSTAPLE)
LIMITED

NT RAILING SYSTEMS LIMITED
NT LAIDLAW (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

01466791
00745318
00312202

01901554
01062781

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907288334

907288334
29 White Oak Drive
Bishopswood

Stafford
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/11/2000
01/09/1997
03/01/1996

15/01/1993
28/03/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

25/04/2003
19/03/1998
31/10/1997

19/03/1998
31/08/1993

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



